MPN: MO-MA-CBL-40G-50CM

Meraki MA-CBL-40G-50CM, 40G,
QSFP+ to QSFP+, 0.5 m

® *00% Cisco Meraki Compatible**

Specifications

Features Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 2
Connector gender
Data transfer rate

Full duplex
Package dimensions Gross Weight (Package, kg)

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

05m
QSFP+
QSFP+
Male/Male
40 Gbit/s
Y

0.05 kg

0.04 kg
50cm
2cm

25cm

MicroOptics
3 Year(s)
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